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32/1
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Name
Adams, Josh

Adams, Josh
Anderson, Zachary
Anderson, Zachary
Andreason, Nic
Ashcraft, Christian
Ashcraft, Christian
Binkley, Holly
Blomberg, Matt
Bornstine, Serenity
Browning, Marcus
Browning, Marcus
Bucher, Joshua
Bucher, Joshua
Bucher, Matt
Bucher, Matt
Burke, Dallas
Burke, Dallas
Campbell, Bryce
Carlson, Brian
Carlson, Brian
Chierici, Joseph
Chojnacky, Gerad
Clifton , Kelly
Clifton , Kelly
Cross, Dane
Domres, Bill

Dumoulin , Jeremiah
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33/1
37/3
0/1
371
0/1
30/3
27/2
26/3
0/1
21/3
0/1
2172
17/3
0/1
20/1
27/3
0/1
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Dumoulin , Jeremiah
Elder, Jason

Elsey, Fred

Elsey, Fred

Empey, Joshua
Empey, Joshua
Erskine, Kevin
Erskine, Kimberly
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Lance
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fieldstad, Samantha
Fiscus, Holden
Flynn, Jamie

Flynn, Jamie
Fredericks, Teaven-Jai
Freeman, Randy
Freeman, Randy
Gantz, Christopher
Granato, Jonathan
Grandy, Angela
Green, Clinton
Groves, Joshua
Hand, Renee
Hankins, Daniel
Hankins, Doug
Hankins, Doug
Hankins, Sandi
Hare Jr, Roger
Harmon , Jon

Harmon , Jon
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Hill, Austin

Hill, Austin

Hill, Rick

Hill, Rick

Hitesman, Mark
Hollingsworth, Derek
Hollingsworth, Derek
Jensen, Tyler

Jensen, Tyler
Johnson, John
Jordan, Larry
Kaltenborn, Tyler
Koyle, Rich

Koyle, Rich
Liversedge, Mallory
Long, Carol

Loon, Colt

Loon, Doug

Luttrell, Michael
Luttrell, Michael
Moos, Donna

Moos, Gregg

Moos, Gregg
Northup , Christopher
Northup , Christopher
Pankowski, Danny
Patton , Chad

Patton , Chad

Phipps, Ryan

Pinckney , Pink
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Puschak , Gary
Raybourn, Jeremy
Raybourn, Jeremy
Reed, Shawn
Reed, Shawn
Robinson, April
Saunders, TJ
Scherer, Nick
Simpson, Katelyn
Simpson, Katelyn
Sloan, Donavon
Sloan, Donavon
Smith, Bobby
Smith, Bobby
Szafranski, Mike
Taylor, Mike
Taylor, Mike
Tucker, Jake
West, Brad
Whatley, Kyle
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